MOUNTAIN VIEW GIRLS SOCCER 2015

Non Region Games

Date Varsity JV Bus Leaves Opponent
Thursday, Aug 13* 4:00pm | 6:00pm N/A Pleasant Grove
Friday, Aug 14" 7:30pm 5:30pm 9a @ Pine View
Saturday, Aug 15™ | 10:00am 12:00pm @ Snow Canyon
Monday, Aug 18" 4:00pm | 6:00pm 2p @ Salem Hills

Region Games

Date Varsity JV Opponent Bus Leaves
Thursday, Aug. 20" | 330p | *° e Provo N/A
Tuesday, Aug. 25" | 330p | '*pinsafer @ Orem 230p
Thursday, Aug. 27" | 330p | * y Timpanogos N/A
Tuesday, Sept. 1™ 7p 5p @ Timpview 3p
Thursday, Sept. 3 | 330p | o Alta N/A
Tuesday, Sept. 8" BYE
Thursday, Sept. 10™ | 330p NN @ Corner Canyon 2p
Tuesday, Sept. 15% 7p 5p @ Provo 330p
Thursday, Sept. 17" | 330p | e Orem
Tuesday, Sept. 22™ | 330p i @ Timpanogos 230p
Thursday, Sept. 24™ | 330p | e Timpview
Tuesday, Sept. 29" | 330p | @ Alta 130p
Thursday, Oct. 1* BYE
Tuesday, Oct. 6 | 330p | '*pinecfer Corner Canyon Senior Game

Tuesday, Oct. 13"

First Round State Tournament- @ Home Sites

Thursday, Oct. 15™

Quarterfinals- @ Home Sites

Tuesday, Oct. 20"

Semifinals @ Juan Diego High School, Draper

Friday, Oct. 23™

State Finals @ Rio Tinto Stadium, Sandy

Coach: Madison Sopefia 801-885-7247; madison.sopena@nebo.edu

Assistant Coach:



mailto:madison.sopena@nebo.edu

